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Subject: RE: Thanks
From: "Ken" <ken@nwcd.net>
Date: Fri, Jul 10, 2009 1:12 pm
To: phil@upchurchstory.com

Phil a
Upchurch, Ralph

Attached is the list of names and associated addresses. 11031 State Hwy. 74B

Glad to Heop Blanchard, OK
485-3076
Ken yal )
Upchurch, S.B. Major
) 916 N. Berry Rd.
& Ken Wyatt Norman, OK 73069
7511 N. Country Club Drive 321-0996
Oklahoma City, OK 73116 A
1-405-840-4274 Upchurch, Stan
ken@nwcd.net 617 Leaning Elm Dr.
) Norman, OK 73071
Phil 329-0431
A
Names listed below are from the AT&T white pages of Oklahoma City Area. Upchurch, Stephen & Deanne
e " D 745-3292
Upchurch, Bill & Vici Upchurch, J.C. A

1-680-995-4426*

£
Upchurch, Deldra
13729 Fairhill Ave.
Oklahoma City, OK 73013
755-1801

&
Upchurch, Donald & Heather
3080 County St.2797 Grdy City**

Yukon, OK 73018
222-4094

yay
Upchurch, Donald J.
SW of City
Yukon, OK
324-0815

Upchurch(.)Doug & Denise
1512 Wind Hill Rd.
Norman, OK 73071
364-2586

A
Upchurch, Drew
4812 N. Pate St.
Oklahoma City, OK 73112
602-1384

A
Upchurch, Gary N.
1301 Broone Dr. 73071
321-7022

A
Upchurch, J.
1128 Cedarcrest
Norman, OK 73071
364-4515

7800 Ingram Dir.
Oklahoma City, OK 73162
470-3762

D
Upchurch, J.J.
816 S. Hoff Ave.
Oklahoma City, OK 73036
422-3661

A
Upchurch, Jim
598-6020

A
Upchurch, Lacie
256-6640

Pa)
Upchurch, Larry
901 Cooper Ln.
Yukon, OK 73099
350-1195

A
Upchurch, Les
212 N. Shepard Ave
El Reno. OK 73036
422-3394

FAY
Upchurch, Mark
421 E. Raleigh Terr.
73064***
376-0226

£y
Upchurch, Mark & Susan
5709 Republic Dr.
73135***
619-7212

Upchurch, Tanner & Amanda
720-8656

A
Upchurch, Taylor
9777 N. Council St.
Oklahoma City, OK 73162

A

Upchurch, Traci
906 County St.
Oklahoma City, OK 73162
470-0854

A
Upchurch, Vic
376-5142

a
Upchurch, Virgil & Sallie
809 Brittany Ct.
Nomman, OK 73072
364-7877

“The 580 area code is still local
because they ran out of numbers in

the 405 area code.

**This is not a typo, this is the way it

is listed in the phone book.

***| assume that the city is Oklahoma

City.

If I can help just yell

Ken
10JULY2009
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Robert Upchurch Terri Upchurch 16 May 1994 .l'.ullfm d
' : ; d i Guilford
Anthony Upchurch Margaret Upchurch 9 Nov 1998 :
z Guilford
Anthony Upchurch (s Térr Upchurch 24 Jul 1990
Harald Upchurch 2 Teresa Upchurch 21 Oct 1991 G!.ulford -
. ' 1987 Guilford
hurch 7.Decl
willard Upchurch Moty Upchur
23 Mar 1976 Guilfora
Robert Upchurch P Gayle upchurch
Michael Upchurch Zina vpchurch 16 Aug 1993 Guilford
wallace UI'-‘Church A
y4 Patriaa Upchurch -
25 Oct 2004 Guilford
Matthew Upchurch aleste
ieleste Boggs 21 Feb 2000 Guiliord
Ralph Upchurch "
l F Rebecca Upchurch 12 Oct 1964 Guilford
Randal Upchurch .-
Patsy Upchurch 24 Jul 1990 Guilford
Randal Upchurch .
4} Andrea Upchurch 12 Feb 1996 Guilford
.Patri
atrick Upchurch Lisa Upchurch 16 May 2001 Guilford
Robert Upchurch Laura Upchurch 16 Aug 1988 Guiltord
Larry Upchurch MarnwUpchurch 4 Mar 1691 Guilford
Willi ;
am Upchurch Sr > Clara Upchurch 29 May 1967 Guilford
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Name Birth Date Gender Birth County Father's kLznme Mother's Name

Randell Gene Upchurch 10-Jun-56 Male Hidalge Ralph Upchurch q\ Winnie Catlett
-
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- Jewelene M. -Young by and
through Kelley R. Young, Trustee
g and Donovan K. Young as personal

e representative of the 'last will and
E’ﬁ’_p_N& M"" testament of Lonnie E. Young,
deceased and Grady Young, '
deceased to Larry Upchurch, Roger
© U = Upchurch, Ralph Upchurch and-
R GER Conley Gregory, land lymg in
Wayne County.
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renda  Upchurch ‘to Upchurch
onstruction, Inc., land lying in

Wayne County. i

% Bobby Joe Upchurch apg

—_—

Ralph Upchurch and Conley
Gregory to Electric Plant Board of

Monticello, land lying in Wayne
County, = =
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RALPH UPCHURCH DOZER
ngaF;VICE. CALL (606) 348-
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Certif Child's name MO DY YR  County Mother Regist Regist Text Text Text33 Tex
19542 UPCHURCH  NORMA J 4 17 1935 WAYNE MARRIS OMA 9 40 1935
65314 UPCHURCH  NORMAN L 8 17 1943 WAYNE SLAGLE GERDIE 131 1943 9
75063 UPCHURCH  NORMAN L 6 15 1936 MCCRY JONES LULA 9 151 1947
72861 UPCHURCH  OUVER L 7 23 1943 WARRN DOBBS DOROTHY 146 1943 9
15163 UPCHURCH OLLIE B 1 10 1928 WAYNE SLAGLE MOLLIE 31 1928 9
61250 UPCHURCH  OLTIS M 11 14 1923 WAYNE RAUSEY LUCY 123 1923 9
62835 UPCHURCH QVER C 3 23 1952 WAYNE OWENS ETHEL 126 1952 9
56303 UPCHURCH OTTIS C 10 10 1925 CLNTN BURRUS ELVA 113 1925 9
48079 UPCHURCH  PATRICIA E 8 27 1948 JEFFN ROBERTS FLORENCE 97 1948 9
57945 UPCHURCH  PATRICIA A 9 29 1954 PERAY BOYLAN CHRISTINE 116 1954 9
74771 UPCHURCH  PATRICIA L 12 8 1954 PLSKI  FARRIS EDITH 150 1954 9
34541 UPCHURCH  PATRICK SCOTT 8 21 1969 PLSKI MORGAN IRENE 1969 9 70 1969 1
55221 UPCHURCH  PATRICK SILAS 12 10 1977 PLSKI  DENNEY MARY 1977 12 111 R 1977 1
21892 UPCHURCH  PAUL CHRISTOPH 5 13 1971 PLSKI  GUINN PHYLLIS 1971 5 44J 1971 1
55254 UPCHURCH  PAUL FREDERICK 7 23 1963 BRECK MILLER THERESA 1963 11 111 A 1963 1
55556 UPCHURCH  PAUL E 7 12 1947 WAYNE CHUSIVELL ALLENA 112 1947 9
20674 UPCHURCH  PEGGY J 3 5 1948 WAYNE DISHMAN GLADYS 42 1948 9
42729 UPCHURCH  PRISCILLA F 7 6 1937 WAYNE RECTOR OPAL 9 86 1937
43245 UPCHURCH  RACHEL LYNN 9 25 1981 PLSKI  INMAN BOBBIE 1981 10 87L 1981 2
47985 UPCHURCH  RACHEL L 8 7 1944 CLAY HURT LOLA 96 1944 9
52601 UPCHURCH RACHEL ANN 11 10 1982 DAVES KELLY MARY 1982 12 106 K 1982 2
19658 UPCHURCH  RAEISSA SIMONE 6 9 1989 JEFFN MARCUM SHARON 1989 6 40K 1989 2
4737 UPCHURCH  RALPH E 12 22 1929 WAYNE BALLANGER  LILLIAN 10 1930 9
16010 UPCHURCH  RALPH 4\ 6 21 1926 WAYNE UPCHURCH EULAS 33 1927 9
31672 UPCHURCH  RALPH K 5 23 1950 WAYNE BRAKE VELA 64 1950 9
31953 UPCHURCH  RALPH E 7 16 1937 WAYNE RAMSEY RUBY 9 64 1937
46865 UPCHURCH RALPH H 10 6 1933 WAYNE MORRIS OMA 9 94 1933
. 46261 UPCHURCH RAMIE R 9 4 1949 CLNTN PLUNK DORIS 93 1949 9
© 19792 UPCHURCH  RAY CHARLES 5 1 1972 PLSKI  BELL GLENNA 1972 5 40A 1972 1
24734 UPCHURCH RAY J 2 5 1926 MCCRY JONES LULA 50 1926 9
48489 UPCHURCH RAY EARL 9 10 1963 WAYNE DISHMAN GLADYS 1963 9 97 1963 1
250 UPCHURCH  REBECCA MARIE 1 3 1976 DAVES KELLY MARY 1976 1 1K 1976 2
31882 UPCHURCH  REBECCA LYNN 8 1 1980 FRNKL BOOTH VICKIE 1980 8 64L 1980 2
28362 UPCHURCH  REONAL AKEEM 6 26 1986 JEFFN MARCUM SHARON 1986 8 57K 1986 1
31739 UPCHURCH  RICHARD WEBSTER 8 3 1975 PLSKI  FOLEY SARA 1975 8 €648B 1975 1
40349 UPCHURCH  RICHARD D 7 21 1959 CINTN MASSENGALE BETTY 81 1959 9

19
25
12

27
23

21
20
11
19
14
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Certifi Child County Mother DY MO YR
4667 UPCHURCH  KISTA DANIELLE PLSKI  UPCHURCH RUBY J 8 11985 10
34167 UPCHURCH  LINDA L BARRN UPCHURCH ETHA 3 5 1943 69
11889 UPCHURCH  NANCY G MTCLF UPCHURCH MARY 15 2 1937 24
58848 UPCHURCH  NETTA A WAYNE UPCHURCH NORA 14 11 1927 118
16010 UPCHURCH RALPH 7 WAYNE UPCHURCH EULAS 21 6 1926 33
44993 UPCHURCH  SANDRA J CLNTN UPCHURCH WILMA 17 8 1960 90
7608 UPCHURCH  SHANICE RENEE CMPBL UPCHURCH SHELLEY R 16 3 1994 16
94221 UPCHURCH  TEDDY w WAYNE UPCHURCH TENNESSEE 16 9 1922 205
2415 UPCHURCH  TYANN DAWN PLSKI UPCHURCH GLADYS M 7 1 1972 5
66561 UPCHURCH  VICKIE LEE CLNTN UPCHURCH LUCILLE 27 12 1964 134
40350 UPCHURCH  VICTOR G CLNTN UPCHURCH BETTY 21 7 1959 81
59570 UPCHURCH  WANDA R CLNTN UPCHURCH LAURA 22 1 1934 120
11409 UPCHURCH  WESTON TYLER PLSKI UPCHURCH AMANDA S 19 3 1998 23
34416 VAUGHN HOPE ANNE CRTDN UPCHURCH ANGELA N 7 9 1998 69
38151 VAUGHN KATELYN  LEANN CRTDN UPCHURCH ANGELA N 1 10 1996 77
12986 VERNON ELIZABETH  CAROL MADSN UPCHURCH BETTY S 28 2 1964 26
6699 VERNON JOHN ERC MADSN UPCHURCH BETTY S 6 2 1963 14
70514 VITATOE DOUGLAS R WAYNE UPCHURCH BARBARA 1 11 1958 142
74069 VITATOE STEVEN L PLSKI  UPCHURCH BARBARA 16 12 1955 149
53669 VOLZ JOHN ALAN MASON UPCHURCH RUTH A 20 11 1979 108
55885 WELLS CHARLES E DAVES UPCHURCH IRENE 24 11 1936 112
35764 WELLS TYLER MICHAEL HARSN UPCHURCH ANGELA K 25 8 1998 72
10533 WEST JERRY E CLNTN UPCHURCH GENEVA 10 2 1943 22
51423 WEST RICHARD G CLNTN UPCHURCH BERNICE 8 6 1943 103
70097 WHITTENBURG LEE R WAYNE UPCHURCH NORA 156 11 1924 141
33583 WILLIAMS BRENDA s CLNTN UPCHURCH COLEAN 4 7 1948 68
. 68495 WILLIAMS PHYLLIS F CLNTN UPCHURCH COLEAN 2 12 1946 137
: 56120 WOOLRIDGE ~ RHONDA VERNOESE CLNTN UPCHURCH RUTH 18 11 1964 113
50639 WRIGHT ANDREW TYLER JEFFN  UPCHURCH VICKIE C 22 12 1991 102
50640 WRIGHT ASHLEY NICOLE JEFFN  UPCHURCH VICKIE C 22 12 1991 102
24601 WRIGHT BRADLEY  ALEXANDER  JEFFN UPCHURCH VICKIE C 17 6 1990 50
6734 WRIGHT DANIEL LEE JHNSN UPCHURCH DARLENE J 9 3 1988 14
13904 WRIGHT PHYLLIS J CLNTN UPCHURCH SARAH 13 3 1944 28
16517 WRIGHT SHAWN AARON ROWAN UPCHURCH DARLENE J 2 5 1986 34
21851 YORK JANSEN KEVIN WAYNE UPCHURCH EDITH M 22 5 1977 44
23053 YORK RONALD STEWART WAYNE UPCHURCH EDITH 30 6 1970 47
40244 YORK TEDDY w CLNTN UPCHURCH EDNA 25 5 1935 81
34210 YOUNG RODNEY SCOTT PLSKI UPCHURCH SANDRA G 26 7 1968 69
3444 ZORN MIRIAM ELIZABETH WHTLY UPCHURCH SUSAN cC 17 1 1978 7
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Upchurch Adam 403 W Clear St ......o.ocvverenncens 387-8430
Upchurch Allene 133 Cherry St ..o 348-9180
Upchurch Anna 205 E Water St 387-4828
Upchurch Amie 1200 Tennessee Rd.................. 387-9205
Upchurch Arthur & Pearl Hwy 986.................. 387-8028
Upchurch Betty R Hwy 200 ..o, 348-9698
Upchurch Betty Town & Country Florist ‘
120 Burkesvile:....c.ocvrciiisamissnmasmisiam s, 387-8812
Upchurch Bill & Barbara 813 Upchurch Dr ........348-9630
Upchurch Bob SHwY 90 ..o, 348-8045
Upchurch Bobby Joe W Monticello Subd ............. 348-6222
Upchurch Bruce Buster AV ........cccoeveieevinenenne 348-8916
Upchurch Bruce Pumell ..........ccoeevveeevcvericecenne 348-6221
Upchurch Carolyn & Ray 105 VenaCt ............ 348-4500
Upchurch t's Terniesses Rd ..., 387-6522
Upchlrch Charles WashamLne ..............ccoceeeene. 348-7680
pchurch Charles O Carter Dock Rd .................. 348-8656
Upchurch Chevron Service Station
TENNESSEE R ..o 387-6522
Upchurch Construction Inc Ky 90 By-Pass ........ 348-8877
Upchurch Cosby Jr 806 NMain St.................... 348-9466
Upchurch Danny Hwy 1009 .....ccooooviiiinnn, 348-4507
Upchurch David Country Club Rd .......... 21304, 387-5958
Upchurch David & Peggy Hwy 1808 .............. 348-9492
Edwin Hwy 1808 ......ooovveiiiree 348-4633
Upchurch Fred Rte 8 Box 5864 .......... 23367 .348-8512
Upchwch Gale Murl ..., 348-7181
u pchurch Gary Indian Cave Subd ............cooccoeeee 348-1555
101 Twin Lakes Medical Arts .......c....coo.. 387-5612
Upchurch Gayle 610 Tennessee Rd ................... 387-5758
Upchurch Gene Mt Pisgah.........cccoeveverinennnnne 348-7664
Upchurch Gerald Hwy 415 Albany ..........cocoee. 387-6017
CE R 1 [ ——— 348-8514
Upchurch H Frank Hidalgo ...........cccoeceviviiiicinne 348-5434
Upchurch Hallice Rt 5 ..o 348-5326
Upchurch Hershel Sunnybrook ..o, 348-7021
Upchurch Howard Susie..........cccoooevviiiiccene 348-7066
Upchurch Howard Lynn 402 Shearer ................ 348-6205
Upchurch James M Coffey Mountain Rd . 2‘1033 .348-6528
Upchurch Jeff RRA Mt ......covvnecie 348-8577
Upchurch Jimmy F Hwy 90 ..o 387-5701

Upchurch Kathie & Donnie 0id Monticeflo Rd ....387-7520
Upchurch Kay & Ruth R R 8 Mntd .. 0. 348-1646
Upchurch Kelvin Buster Av.........ccoovmiiiennnee. 348-7014
Upchurch Kenneth Indian Cave.........ccccceeenene. 348-7974
Upchurch Knox Mrs Hwy 127 ...........cccee......... 3876222
Upchurch Larry Joe Rice HOloW ..........cccccevnen. 348-5808
Upchurch LaShanda 229 Lyons St.......c.coceeeee. 348-6978
Upchurch M J 811 Upchurch Dr......c.ccouveeee......348-6919
Upchurch Mark Duncan Viey Rd .........coccovcuecnnee. 348-0908
Upchurch Martin Oil Valley ... L ES. ..o 348-8032
IIPCHIIRBH MARTIN INSURANCE &
\_ FINANCIAL SERVICES INC
/233 N Main Mntd ..V FATIA LEE U] 348-9585
\AOr o R ) [ ————————— 348-9209
Upchurch Michael & Mefissa Mt Pisgah............ 348-7786
Upchurch Montie L 612 Virginia Av................. 348-8782
Upchurch Ottis Butch 816 E Cumberiand St .......387-7449
Upchurch Phil 804 High ........cooovcreercriiis 387-8097
Upchurch Phylflis 411 Bertram ..........cccoeveuceune. 348-6253
Upchurch PhyHlis Greenbriar Rd ... ....348-4608
Ptumbmg & Heatlng Pamel Rd.......... 348-7873

Upchurch Roger 1018 Club Hts
ROGEE SUMPLEr R...opporvveeosaeremercnens

Upchurch Ronda Pamel Rd .............ccovvvunrinneree 348-6891
Upchurch Roninie 1229 Ok Hwy-98 ...............-48-1523
Upchurch Ruby Nedl: Okd Burkesvile Rd ....... ... 387-6309
Upchurch Rusty-& Anita 20 Beech.St............ 348-4748
Upchurch Ruth J Hwy 127 S .o, 387-5
Upchurch SM 126 High St ..., 348-%

Upchurch & Sons Masonry 140 Frish Nhtd ..348-
Upchurch Sue Shaw Valley ............. y .............. 1553,

Upchurch Tammy 416- '; Fair St ..........
Upchurch Tara Fairgrond Rd .............
Upchurcit Truck & Equipment Repairs

Ky 30 BY-PasS ......oveviieecce e 348-8877
Upchurch Victor 116 Abston ..................... :....387-7530
Upchurch Wade Indian Cave Subdtv ................... 348-6233
Upchurch Webb Rt I ........oooooovie ) 348-3920
Upchurch Willard Morris Hifl...............o.oooo.o..... 348-7723

Upchurch Wilma Ol Huntersvile Rd Abany .......... 387-7829
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Upchurch Phyllis

Upchurch Phyllis

Upchurch Plumbing & Heating
Upchurch Printis

Upchurch Ralph -

Upchurch Ralph 1

Upchurch Roger

Upchurch Roger

Upchurch Ronnie

Upchurch § M

Upchurch Sue

Upchurch Truck & Equipment Rep
Upchurch W S

Upchurch Wade

Upchurch Willard

Y

411 Bertram St

513 Lincoln Av
Parnell Rd

308 Bertram St

129 Worsham Pl
Cooper Rd
Kendrick Ave
Rankin Addn
N Hwy

705 Chesney St
Shaw Vly
Kentucky 90 By-pass
Conley Bottom
Indin Cove Sub
Morris Hill

Monticello
Monticello
Monticello
Moaticello
Monticello
Monticello
Monticello
Monticello
Monticello
Monticello
Monticello
Monticello
Monticello
Monticello
Monticello

KY
KY
KY
KY
KY
KY
KY
KY
KY
KY
KY
KY
KY
KY
KY

42633-1709
42633-1726
42633
42633-1704
42633-9463
42633
42633
42633
42633
42633-1801
42633
42633
42633
42633
42633

606-348-6253
606-348-4608
606-348-7873
606-348-T113
606-348-7383
606-348-9230
606-348-4088

606-348-7615

606-348-5200
606-348-8722
606-348-8337
606-348-8877
606-348-4406
606-348-6233
606-348-7723
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A
Upchurch Ralph / Whittington I 62897 618-439-4194
Upchurch Bruce M 2116 2nd St Winthrop Hbr IL  60096-1207 708-746-1459
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Upchurch Eva 501 N Market St Marion

Upchurch Ralph 1’ 1008 N Monroe St Marion
Upchurch James B 309 Wabash Ave Mattoon
Upchurch A 2008 S 15th Ave Maywood
Upchurch A 515 S 2nd Ave Maywood
Upchurch James Mendon
Upchurch Gerald Metropolis

& CLJ&M LA
- A A

] QO 8§ Monield N
Matienr , FL 629517

IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL

62959-2366 618-997-6951
62959-2238 618-997-2501
61938-4417 217-234-3184
60153-3033 708-343-6557
60153-2287 708-343-6318
62351 217-936-2208
62960 618-524-9704
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Upchurch JL Allardt TN 38504 615-879-9645

Upchurch Jack L . Allardt TN 38504 615-879-8231

Upchurch Ralph ! . , Allardt | TN 38504 615-879-7051

Upchurch Danny R _ HunterCv Allons TN 38541 615-823-4920

Upchurch Oakley W Fk Alpine TN 38543-  615-823-6372

Upchurch Rillie Ivyton Alpine TN 38543 615-823-5086

Upchurch Frank 1222 Dossett St Athens ™ 37303-4532 615-745-7201
@ b
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Upchurch C
Upchurch Charles
Upchurch Gregg
Upchurch LL
Upchurch Proctor
Upchurch Ralph 1+

Upchurch Willard L.

Upchurch&turner

R ALPH LA

1995 CD-ROmM

1504 Vaughn Dr
Oak Lynn Sub
Frost Rd

108 Guinevere Ln
Oakley St
Lakeshr Ter Rr

Woodmere Mall

Crossville
Crossville
Crossville
Crossville
Crossville
Crossville
Crossville
Crossville

33233333

38555-4036 615-484-6517
38555 615-456-2274
38555-2491 615-456-2942
38555-4121 615-484-7040

38555, 615-484-8124
38555 615-484-5030
38553, 615-484-1552
38555 615-484-5111
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Subject: Website Contact form submitted by Jason Thomas Upchurch
©)) From: JaSo@panmoaiecOxxX
Date: Thu, Mar 25, 2010 8:14 am
15 mas To: phil@upchurchstory.com
Aol?

The following Contact Us form has been submitted to Phil Upchurch:

Name: Jason Thomas Upchurch

Email: oS E@YEDOMOMIX XX

Phil, | am interested in learning more about my clan, | would like to get any bulletins you have on them. Here is my line
as | know it, Jason Thomas Upchurch (me), Arthur Bowden Upchurch, Ralph Amon. Upchurch, Arthur Jefferson
Upchurch, Jasper Upchurch, Clayburn Upchurch (born N.C. died in Clayton county G.A), Richard Jr Upchurch (here
starts your 5th Generarion clans, Richard Jr brothers are as | know of Moses, Nathan, Charles, Benjamin are the only
sons of Richard Sr that | was told about), Richard Sr Upchurch. | believe his farther was James Upchurch who had a

brother named William Upchurch. Most of this comes from land and court documents around moccasin creek N.C.
Thank you for al! you have done for our family.
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I do not have you in my system and may or may not have your grandparents. I have a
large number of entries for Ralph Upchurch and one of them may be yours. If you can provide
a little more information I can probably link you and them to our family tree. What was his full
name? When or about when was he born and died? where did he live? Do you know the name
of his father? Any other details you can provide will be appreciated.

For new cooperators I offer for $40 to go through the 100 issues of the Upchurch Bulletin

and Englandia and pick out 8 issues that most interest them. You can let me know if this
interests you.

I'll look forward to hearing from you.
Phil Upchurch
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@ Database: Georgla Deaths, 1919-98 — all Up;:;urch records T
tame Gender Race  Death Date Death County Age Certificate Residence County
Annile.O Upchurch F w 19-Sep-88 Henry 77 years 34287 Henry
/ P
A F W . 4-0ct-66 Henry 83 years 31386 Henry
3  Jasper W Upchurch w 30-Jan-90 Henry 81 years 3498 Henry
. ‘1 Luther H Upchurch M w 16-Mar-56 Henry 81 years 9087 Henry
5 Nora B Upchurch w 20-Mar-79 Henry 95 years 9072 Henry
{,  Edgar D Upchurch M W 31-Jan-87 Henry 75 years 4318 Henry
? Jesse T Upchurch M w 23-Nov-70 Henry 86 years 41659 Henry
15544 Henry
§  Claudia M Upchurch FE W  1-Jan-67 Henry 46 years
ci Willie L Upchurch F W 28-Nov-95 Henry 87 years 49576 Henry
Hen
/D  Arhur J Upchurch M w 29-May-76 Henry 95 years 17427 ry
Hen
/i Jonathan W Upchurch M w 20-Nov-96 Henry 3 months 52288 ry
Henry
\ - 80 years 419489
{7 Minda T Upchurch F W 10-May-69 Henry » o
42
, . h M W 2-Sep-91 Henry 84 years
/3 Ralph A Upchurch o
T T L Upchurch M W  9-Dec-77 Spalding 87 years 39962 Henry
i 409 Henry
i 5 Nannie A S Upchurch F W 23-Dec-75 Spalding 87 years 41
] L Bobby G Upchurch M w 15-Dec-97 Fulton 61 years 56893 Henry
18566 Henry
l ? Homer E Upchurch M w 18-Jun-63 Fulton 48 years
Henry
) 8 Sally A Upchurch F w 22-Jan-63 Butls 85 years 8244
] ? Florence C Upchurch M w 29-Feb-84 DeKalb 70 years 6659 Henry
Henry
9 5  Edgar L Upchurch M w 17-Mar-67 Clayton 80 years 8036
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1903 ~ 1992
Name
Gerald Ralph Upchurch
Elizabeth Nan Upchurch
Mary Justine Upchurch

Sharon Diane Upchurch

Birth Date
6-Jan-43
30-0ct-53
5-Apr-60
12-Jul-57

Gender Birth County Father's Name Mother's Name
Male Delta | Ralph C Upchurch A Mary Lonis Brown
Female Tarrant } Ralph Cliffton Upchurch| Mary Lois Brown
Female Dallas ! Ralph Clifton Upchurch Mary Lois Brown
Female Tarrant [ Ralph Clifton Upchurchj Mary Lois Brown
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Ralph Dewitt

Upchurch ) :
birth: 1930 Greenshord, Guilferd, W. W. Upchurch, Cleo

Robinson Upchurch

spouse: Rebecca Sue Leonard

. Nc arents:
North Carolina 300 G boro. Guilford iaa
Marriages. 1759-  marriage: 30 Oct reensboro, Guilford,

1979 1958 North Carolina
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W. W. Upchurch

spouse: Cleo Robinson Upchurch
North Carolina Marriages, 1759-1979 child: Ralph Dewitt Upchurch
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(T RECORDS FOR CRARLES Cepmvion i, SK ~ WA Y T
| - 25
‘ BUARTS b, Svisclin- WM CLIvon U LIVE —C562- RPY Z3Tv02

100 Crzmss — NC 1940 ¢ E9595 | 1410 ceNsuy - NC [a3e CEwSYS

WHRIKE Co. RA LETGIE MC~ CEU SR | DuRibam coonifd =M€ =
WARD 3~ 8, P&ah son) 5T Mot Fpoe PuhRam N -WD] Ccu,SK
N C_ GroceRr Age  Eunice Blackwell P 44 1 prar
Bailev W Upchurch ip AVALYYS 25 Eva Dixon 794 25 Fov<) @
Marna O Upchurch wr#[31) F&F18% 24  Vernon Dixon 5o 17 Foaw p"_jFL;e
Charles C Upchurch sow O 1855 4 Virginia Dixon 944 11 Beeee b
Ralph Upchurch 2% RYK18% 3 Ada Parrish  DAv 27 G40 CENsS
Mildred Upchurch 97 Ju11795 10/12 Dorothy Shearouse é¢ 6 Y
Ba, pENION 5T Archie Meray  Boskgse - ceh, o
Gilbert Shaw 20 -
L. NAFRAW U, T- 154D sFCusy 2 oorsSidn W oI
- Harry G Libbler 31 SN D
R oRTTS K = Fe
: Wy Vern Cameron 22
) W™ clzireoN O T , , [
7 Aron House 19 Autry-Upchurch |
Q. GEO CLIVTION U b bNDV (848 sNELE (7] | '-
=9 RUETTE A 1’ Family Tree
D () MEDORA TRUE Charlie Upchurch |89k 24 l _.
(smrri?) Henry Baker 24 | gﬂl]i’;;ﬁfi’sﬁfi‘ﬁh ’
L4 DALLEY W- U b Frederick Mathews 22 o~ Dean {
(el oY PAMIR T —— Tony Burry o [ Fawnm |
SE) CRARLES cLowron 1y §R Mally Jones \VJ 26 | o ety
- {
epap C .) LOREN A MAE 3uSBEE .._,_______,,___________—--—f Medora Truelte
T 1851 -
= @\ CHARLE, CLTnTow af B p 1088 Marriage to Marna O Upchurch i |
! Age: 20 Spouse & Children :
b 10123 "—"""“—\! ST ' Marna O Upchurch
(1’_9—) ELF2ANEHe- M. U ! 1880 Residence 1876 - ,
S — t Age: 5 Raleigh, Wake. North Cafohnr. . :
=) CNAALES CLEN7D0 L\,ﬁ 1920 R — s Do
’@ !Z,A'LF’N' Do WEeLL b - : Ralph Upchurch
(@) MrLpreED E. W _ | =
@ % Charlie C Upchurch Mildred Upchurch
birth: 1895 { e~
North Carolina < Lo ik, Sl et
Marriages, 1759-1979 ~ marriage: ?Sfiov -* |
[ 5 ity : . =l Parents
Raleigh, Wake. North spouse: i
< “pC RAL \! = 2 illiam Clirt ot :
lqbo C CN} U } ’ R Htl Carollna ‘__.Lore M Wa_l] B :«é.]”;i_ 1%;@.0” Upchurch ;
LW AKE ¢oonT] ~HoLT 47, | T / e R i
- ‘./_-h_—_—‘-/_h‘- A in n vster
SIHC 1.2 Y George Clinton Upchurch 1:53—61882548' rovste
i Charles Upchurch Hy y(g95 32 Ne& Leke "f‘e ﬁ EZ::i:qov PR mGIeen el Spouse & Children
Lorina UI)ChUI‘Ch a2l j?DD 30 m W{'—fcﬁu 5{?_&-- i Wake -Cﬂunty North Caro'lina_ Medora Trueite
. 1 ST . . 3 : 1851 -
Charles Upchurch 0% |42} 7 iﬂ;/jsf‘ ;1850  Residence Voo < _
Elizebeth Upchurch 44 (929 5 s i__ Age: 2 Raleigh, Wake. North Carolina w70 - 1037 -
Charles Upchurch =% 1970 o w AL z 1880 Residence Bailey W Upchurch
[9/12]. —— | Age: 32 Raleigh, Wake, North Carolina. 1875 —
T B i
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Ralph D Upchurch
birth: 1897

North Carolina 03May  Raleigh. Wake, North spouse: Thelma E Sauls
Marriages, 1759-1979 ~ Marriage: ;5o Carol%na

@ : SocIAL SECURITY ooTPoT [870— 199

RALPH UPCHURCH ~ BIRTH NC 04/08/1897  242-50-5065
RALFH UPCHURCH DEATH NC 02/00/1967  242-50-506S
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all LOT owner DECEASED S . : :
& Ralph D. Upchurah ) _Ralph Dowell Upchurch
8ll aooress ADDRESS : '
x Deceased , 1704 Center R4.
z .
I . o
é . Ralei h Nc co .
- SECTION |ror . UNIT GRAVE
2 4 33 -0- - o
—] TYPE conTANER MORTICIAN GRAVE FEE CAUSE OF DEATH
& , - Wilbert Penn-Smith $75.00 '
< MARKER TYPE INSTALLED DATE » | TIME INTERMENT |DATE INTERMENT INT. No. 'SEX
Ry 11:00 2-7-67 5556 M
@& ,
Oz . . REMARKS ) .
E ! DATE OF BIRTH _DATE ép .DEATH | AGE The;l_ma S. Upchurch—_Wi fe
X g VEAR | MONTH | DAY | YEAR |MONTH | DAY | vEars MONTHS | DAYS . '
24 —|- :
< | T ~ RALPH p, ,
§ © 1897 4 8| 1967| 2 5 6 | 9 28 b Dowejf‘;fp’:gﬂﬁfn .
~ T of 1704 Center Fig,g e 69
3 : c:g&uétgggg?ifemces Pl be
X IO BE RETAINED BY PERSON IN. CHARGE OF BURIAL PLACE ' :é . th?{ "enningt%nfgfni'fgesg‘iy;"
t1  Home Chapel | X
. Rev, George. Wiecd tl.le
NAME OF DECEASED éé_é[)_éfﬂcw N, be in Monzﬁ\ewl?g:}kégmiv}gu
PLACE OF DEATH /1/’2,(&(4/, F.C . gﬁﬁrshf? wife, Mrs, Thelmgl
DATE OF it ) 7 - B ofRaII):jh ch; a son, Joseph
BURJAL —‘ziégc’ » 7.: ;/90 7 Frank Hoios tWO't;isteg_-s, Mrg,
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From the Raleigh City Directories of 1915 and 1918 come these

names,
1915 at 205 Swain Street
Emma W. Upchurch w of John R. [ Emwme NoR A LW T CEEL
Lydia Miss _ CLIDA Crpsop) U B
_ T. Everett a printer E;}TDIA,...“& EveeETT W
1818 same address
Emma W. widow of John R. [T wmmA Nolpg LoTes Sd
Joseph B, fraveling salesman 533:!‘* PALYY U3
T. Everett 0USA TTROm AN SV ERTTT M-g
I don't see a Pearson Upchurch but he Yould be in an earlier
T edition = L:R’“’F”S Fefison A
1915 at 213 E. Hargett Street -
Charles C. Upchurch student Tonree i ZomwTsd Utk
Mamie widow of Bailey e rAsmlc I .. 2
Ralph student L RALPE TOw Ll A M
—_— —_—
1918 207 S. Swain Street o
Mamie Upchurch widow of B, W. [4ze MAMIc I. —_ _¥#
Mildred Miss CMIcprsy g U
Thelma Miss (ks md pacgs € oy
Charles C, clerk Union News Lepre LES CLEMTom 1 .&@
Ralph D. clk. Martin St. Pharmacy CRALEIF T7TDwWi LJ U A
__________—____.—-g_.—

Poadsg e W /0 Croe
C W\ “ﬁf A Walliown 7, /
{b‘tﬁﬁ% W Swlclary - Lol i prrn
Loonken W, T Lk
O FAoam &«46/01 @ EW D_Q,W\,,a,\/\) é" . &,ﬂﬁ (S37n 20 /Y
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Scwdy . RYUD g Therong bm.wwm —
N G la_ /6\@194./(/\ /}A%M/ 5t ( poods ~ 1 e San

AP 420l Y



RALPH E

RALPH L U
(D From 1995 CD-ROM

Upchurch Alfred Rd 200 West Rr New Castle IN 47362 317-529-2748
Upchurch Audrey 708 Indiana Ave New Castle IN 47362-4868 317-529-1069
Upchurch Bill New Castle IN 47362 317-533-4887
Upchurch Bobby New Castle IN 47362 317-836-4917
Upchurch Builder/roger W 124 Fairway Dr New Castle IN 47362-5011 317-529-2220
Upchurch Carl New Castle IN 47362 317-521-0385
Upchurch Dan New Lisbon Rd New Castle IN 47362 317-529-4855
Upchurch Earsel E 4300 S Main St New Castle IN  47362-1747 317-529-7175
Upchurch Everett East New Castle IN 47362 317-529-0991
Upchurch Jeff W 1416 A Ave New Castle IN 47362-2777 317-521-8307
Upchurch Jeffrey A New Castle IN 47362 317-332-2243
Upchurch Junior New Castle IN 47362 317-332-2068
Upchurch Kenny Country Club Rr New Castle IN 47362 317-521-0229
Upchurch Luther C Rd 250 South Rr New Castle IN 47362 317-987-7441
Upchurch Marie E New Lisbon Rd New Castle IN 47362 317-529-8933
Upchurch O J Westwood Rd Rr New Castle IN 47362 317-529-6698
Upchurch Ralph E New Castle IN 47362 317-836-4539
Upchurch Ray 27 Midway Dr New Castle IN  47362-1227 317-529-8369
Upchurch Robert G Sulphur Spg Rd New Castle IN 47362 317-521-2442
Upchurch Ronald D New Castle IN 47362 317-529-6586
Upchurch Roy F NRd New Castle IN 47362 317-529-0498
Upchurch Walter New Castle IN 47362 317-533-6631
Upchurch Walter C Rd 200 West Rr New Castle IN 47362 317-529-9083
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Certif Child's name MO DY WR County Mother Regist Regist Text Text Text33 Tex
19542 UPCHURCH  NORMA J 4 17 1935 WAYNE MARRIS OMA 9 40 1935
65314 UPCHURCH  NORMAN L 8 17 1943 WAYNE SLAGLE GERDIE 131 1943 9
75063 UPCHURCH  NORMAN L 6 15 1936 MOCRY JONES LULA 9 151 1947
72861 UPCHURCH  OLIVER L 7 23 1943 WARRN DOBBS DOROTHY 146 1943 9
15163 UPCHURCH OLLIE B 1 10 1928 WAYNE SLAGLE MOLLIE 31 1928 9
61250 UPCHURCH  OLTIS M 11 14 1923 WAYNE RAUSEY LucY 123 1923 9
62835 UPCHURCH OMVER (o] 3 23 1952 WAYNE OWENS ETHEL 126 1952 9
56303 UPCHURCH OTTIS c 10 10 1925 CLNTN BURRUS ELVA 113 1925 9
48079 UPCHURCH  PATRICIA E 8 27 1948 JEFFN ROBERTS FLORENCE 97 1948 9
57945 UPCHURCH  PATRICIA A 9 29 1954 PERRY BOYLAN CHRISTINE 116 1954 9
74771 UPCHURCH  PATRICIA L 12 8 1954 PLSKI FARRIS EDITH 150 1954 9
34541 UPCHURCH PATRICK SCOTT 8 21 1969 PLSKI MORGAN IRENE 1969 9 70 1969 1
55221 UPCHURCH  PATRICK SILAS 12 10 1977 PLSKI  DENNEY MARY 1977 12 111 R 1977 1
21892 UPCHURCH  PAUL CHRISTOPH 5 13 1971 PLSKI  GUINN PHYLLIS 1971 5 44 1971 1
55254 UPCHURCH  PAUL FREDERICK 7 23 1963 BRECK MILLER THERESA 1963 11 111 A 1963 1
55556 UPCHURCH  PAUL E 7 12 1947 WAYNE CHUSIVELL ALLENA 112 1947 9
20674 UPCHURCH  PEGGY J 3 5 1948 WAYNE DISHMAN GLADYS 42 1948 9
42729 UPCHURCH  PRISCILLA F 7 6 1937 WAYNE RECTOR OPAL 9 86 1937
43245 UPCHURCH  RACHEL LYNN 9 25 1981 PLSKI  INMAN BOBBIE 1981 10 87L 1981 2
47985 UPCHURCH  RACHEL L 8 7 1944 CLAY HURT LOLA 96 1944 9
52601 UPCHURCH  RACHEL ANN 11 10 1982 DAVES KELLY MARY 1982 12 106 K 1982 2
19658 UPCHURCH  RAEISSA SIMONE 6 9 1989 JEFFN MARCUM SHARON 1989 6 40K 1989 2
4737 UPCHURCH  RALPH E 12 22 1929 WAYNE BALLANGER LILLIAN 10 1930 9
16010 UPCHURCH  RALPH 6 21 1926 WAYNE UPCHURCH EULAS 33 1927 9
31672 UPCHURCH  RALPH K 5 23 1950 WAYNE BRAKE VELA 64 1950 9
31953 UPCHURCH _RAIPH  E % 7 16 1937 WAYNE RAMSEY RUBY 9 64 1937
46865 UPCHURCH  RALPH H 10 6 1933 WAYNE MORRIS OMA 9 94 1933
. 46261 UPCHURCH RAMIE R 9 4 1949 CLNTN PLUNK DORIS 93 1949 9
719792 UPCHURCH  RAY CHARLES 5 1 1972 PLSKI BELL GLENNA 1972 5 40A 1972 1
24734 UPCHURCH RAY J 2 5 1926 MCCRY JONES LULA 50 1926 9
48489 UPCHURCH  RAY EARL 9 10 1963 WAYNE DISHMAN GLADYS 1963 9 97 1963 1
250 UPCHURCH  REBECCA MARIE 1 3 1976 DAVES KELLY MARY 1976 1 1K 1976 2
31882 UPCHURCH  REBECCA LYNN 8 1 1980 FRNKL BOOTH VICKIE 1980 8 64 L 1980 2
28362 UPCHURCH  REONAL AKEEM 6 26 1986 JEFFN MARCUM SHARON 1986 8 57K 1986 1
31739 UPCHURCH  RICHARD WEBSTER 8 3 1975 PLSKI  FOLEY SARA 1975 8 64B 1975 1
40349 UPCHURCH  RICHARD D 7 21 1959 CLNTN MASSENGALE BETTY 81 1959 9

19
25
12

27
23

21
20
11
19
14
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Certif Child's name MO DY YR  County Mother Regist Regist Text Text Text33 Tex
19542 UPCHURCH  NORMA J 4 17 1935 WAYNE MARRIS OMA 9 40 1935
65314 UPCHURCH  NORMAN = 8 17 1943 WAYNE SLAGLE GERDE 131 1943 9
75063 UPCHURCH  NORMAN L 6 15 1936 MCCRY JONES LULA 9 151 1947
72861 UPCHURCH OLIVER L 7 23 1943 WARRN DOBBS DOROTHY 146 1943 9
15163 UPCHURCH OLLIE B 1 10 1928 WAYNE SLAGLE MOLLIE 31 1928 9
61250 UPCHURCH  OLTIS M 11 14 1923 WAYNE RAUSEY LUCY 123 19283 9
62835 UPCHURCH OMER C 3 23 1952 WAYNE OWENS ETHEL 126 1952 9
56303 UPCHURCH OTTIS C 10 10 1925 CINTN BURRUS ELVA 113 1925 9
48079 UPCHURCH  PATRICIA E 8 27 1948 JEFFN  ROBERTS FALORENCE 97 1948 9
57945 UPCHURCH  PATRICIA A 9 29 1954 PFERRY BOYLAN CHRISTINE 116 1954 9
74771 UPCHURCH  PATRICIA L 12 8 1954 PLSKI FARRIS EDITH 150 1954 9
34541 UPCHURCH  PATRICK SCOTT 8 21 1969 PLSKI MORGAN IRENE 1969 9 70 1969 1
55221 UPCHURCH PATRICK SILAS 12 10 1977 PLSKI DENNEY MARY 1977 i2 111 R 1977 1
21892 UPCHURCH  PAUL CHRISTOPH 5 13 1971 PLSKI  GUINN PHYLLIS 1971 5 44J 1971 1
55254 UPCHURCH  PAUL FREDERICK 7 23 1963 BRECK MILLER THERESA 1963 11 111 A 1963 1
55556 UPCHURCH  PAUL E 7 12 1947 WAYNE CHUSIVELL ALLENA 112 1947 9
20674 UPCHURCH  PEGGY J 3 5 1948 WAYNE DISHMAN GLADYS 42 1948 9
42729 UPCHURCH  PRISCILLA F 7 6 1937 WAYNE RECTOR OPAL 9 86 1937
43245 UPCHURCH  RACHEL LYNN 9 25 1981 PLSKI  INMAN BOBBIE 1981 10 87L 1981 2
47985 UPCHURCH  RACHEL L 8 7 1944 CLAY HURT LOLA 96 1944 9
52601 UPCHURCH RACHEL ANN 11 10 1982 DAVES KELLY MARY 1982 12 106 K 1982 2
19658 UPCHURCH  RAEISSA SIMONE 6 9 1989 JEFFN MARCUM SHARON 1989 6 40K 1989 2
4737 UPCHURCH __BAIPH E 4 12 22 1929 WAYNE BALLANGER  LILLIAN 10 1930 9
16010 UPCHURCH  RALPH 6 21 1926 WAYNE UPCHURCH EULAS 33 1927 9
31672 UPCHURCH  RALPH K 5 23 1950 WAYNE BRAKE VELA 64 1950 9
31953 UPCHURCH  RALPH E 7 16 1937 WAYNE RAMSEY RUBY 9 64 1937
46865 UPCHURCH  RALPH H 10 6 1933 WAYNE MORRIS OMA g9 94 1933
. 46261 UPCHURCH RAMIE R 9 4 1949 CINTN PLUNK DORIS 93 1949 9
"19792 UPCHURCH  RAY CHARLES 5 1 1972 PLSKI BELL GLENNA 1972 5 40A 1972 1
24734 UPCHURCH  RAY J 2 5 1926 MCCRY JONES LULA 50 1926 9
48489 UPCHURCH  RAY EARL 9 10 1963 WAYNE DISHMAN GLADYS 1963 9 97 1963 1
250 UPCHURCH  REBECCA MARIE 1 3 1976 DAVES KELLY MARY 1976 1 1 K 1976 2
31882 UPCHURCH  REBECCA LYNN 8 1 1980 FRNKL BOOTH VICKIE 1980 8 64 L 1980 2
28362 UPCHURCH  REONAL AKEEM 6 26 1986 JEFFN MARCUM SHARON 1986 8 57K 1986 1
31739 UPCHURCH  RICHARD WEBSTER 8 3 1975 PLSKI FOLEY SARA 1975 8 648B 1975 1
40349 UPCHURCH  RICHARD D 7 21 1959 CLNTN MASSENGALE BETTY 81 1959 9

19
25
12

27
23

21
20
11
19
14
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RALIN EDEAR L S-D
() UPCHURCIH- WIOT DARET RECIS7TARATIoN CARDS - STATE MO

Name Birth Date Race Birthplace mf?;::::"st':c)e Name Birth Date Race Birthplace quls{rﬁpinfe
(City, County, State)
Ulysses Sherman Wait 17 Mar 1876 White Not Stated, Adawr, MO Claud Upchurch 3 Sep 1888 Caucasian Mississipp Not Stated, Dunklin, MO
Charles Ray Walker 22 Aug 1896 Missouri;United Not Stated, Adair, MO Oliver Pery Upchurch 14 Nov 1878 White Not Stated, Dunkin, MO
States of
America Robert Henry Upchurch 22 Aug 1883 white ot Stated, Dunklin, MO
Clarence Walker 18 Apr 1898 White Hot Stated, Adalr, MO
Eldridge Harmon 26 Nov 1883 White Springfeid, Greene, MO
Clyde A Walker 19 Mar 1892 Caucasian Missouri;United Not Stated, Adair, MO Hedwrch
{winte) States of Wiltiam Bert Upchurch 11 Jan 1879 winhite Kansas Cty, Jacksan, MO
2= America
Elmer Ernest Walker 13 Feb 1885 White Not Stated, Adair, MO Clellie Jones Upchurch 29 Oct 1890 Caucasian Mrssouri;United Not Stated, Jeffersan, MO
Wit States of
Homer E Walk 28 Jun 1892 wihit Missouri;United Not Stated, Adair, MO A
lomer alker un ite SIIJtE:'C:If . . Alson Early Upchurch 24 Nov 1880 White Not Stated, St Francais, MO
America
Lige Frances Walker & Jan 1896 Caucasian Missouri;United Not Stated, Adair, MO AsmEyprett Upctiich 13911878 White Not Stated, St Francois. MO
(Wihite) States of
America Charls Henry Upchurch B Jul 1884 White Kot Stated, St Louss, MO
Roy Rhyneer Walker 16 Jul 1891 Caucasian Missouri;United Not Stated, Adair, MO
(White) States of Walter Upchurch 25 Jun 1879 Black 5t Louis, St Louis (Independent
America City), MO
Charley Wallace 14 Aug 1876 White Not Stated, Adair, MO Samuel 8 Upchurch 1 Mar 1889 Caucasian Ihnois;United 5t Louis, St Louis (Independent
fwWmire) States of City), MO
Amenca
Charley Franklin Wallace 26 Jul 1883 White Not Stated, Adair, MO = ——
James Henry Wallace 26 Feb 1880 White Not Stated, Adair, MO
William Relmond Wallace 8 Jan 1883 White Not Stated, Adair, MO
Albert Walters 10 Oct 1879 White Not Stated, Adair, MO
Arther Benjamin Walters 27 Apr 1899 White Not Stated, Adair, MO
Arthur Walters 9 Sep 1896 Missouri;United Not Stated, Adair, MO
States of
America
Edgar Walters 27 Sep 1887 Caucasian Missouri;United Not Stated, Adair, MO
{white)  States of
America
Edward Franklin Walters 17 Jan 1874 White Not Stated, Adair, MO
George Washington 25 Oct 1882 White Not Stated, Adair, MO
Walters
James Walters 4 Feb 1879 White Not Stated, Adair, MO
John Samuel Walters 19 Oct 1879 White Not Stated, Adair, MO
Charley Franklin 17 Mar 1894 Caucasian Missouri;United  Not Stated, Boliinger, MO
Upchurch (White)  States of
America
Claude T Upchurch 3 Mar 1891 White Kot Stated, Bollinger, MO
Herbert Ervin Upchurch 7 Jun 1888 Caucasian Missouri;United  Not Stated, Bolinger, MO
(White)  States of
America
Johnie Robert Upchurch 2 Feb 1897 Missouri;United  Not Stated, Bollinger, MO
States of
America
Louis Manuel Upchurch 26 Aug 1881 ‘White Not Stated, Bollinger, MO
Marion Allen Upchurch 25 Jan 1894 Caucasian Missouri;United  Not Stated, Bollinger, MO
(White) States of
America
Oscar Upchurch 26 Hov 1884 White Not Stated, Bollinger, MO
Ralph Edgar Upchurch “,'\ 27 Apr 1893 Caucasian Missouri;United  Not Stated, Bollinger, MO
——— (White) States of
America
Alfred Palmer Upchurch 4 May 1890 Caucasian Kentucky;United MNot Stated, Caldwell, MO
(White) ~ States of
America
Ballie Wright Upchurch 15 Mar 1876 White Not Stated, Caldwell, MO
William Harrison 3 May 1889 Caucasian Kentucky;United Not Stated, Caldwell, MO
Upchurch (white) States of
America
John William Upchurch 5 Jan 1880 White Not Stated, Cape Girardeau, MO
Isaac Porter Upchurch 6 Sep 1886 Caucasian Kentucky;United Not Stated, Clinton, MO
(White) States of
America
Hubert Spencer Upchurch 26 Dec 1891 Caucasian Missouri;United Not Stated, Crawford, MO
{White) States of
America
Barney Upchurch 1 Nov 1892 Caucasian Missouri Not Stated, Douglas, MO
(White)
Grover Upchurch 1 Jan 1889 Caucasian Missoun Not Stated, Douglas, MO
(White)
James Austin Upchurch 13 Oct 1875 White Not Stated, Douglas, MO
Lewis Hobart Upchurch 18 Sep 1883 White Not Stated, Douglas, MO
Benjaman Mathew 24 Mar 1878 White Not Stated, Dunklin, MO
Upchurch

Charley Upchurch 9 Jan 1885 White Not Stated, Dunklin, MO
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Certif

19542 UPCHURCH
65314 UPCHURCH
75063 UPCHURCH
72861 UPCHURCH
15163 UPCHURCH
61250 UPCHURCH
62835 UPCHURCH
56303 UPCHURCH
48079 UPCHURCH
57945 UPCHURCH
74771 UPCHURCH
34541 UPCHURCH
55221 UPCHURCH
21892 UPCHURCH
55254 UPCHURCH
55556 UPCHURCH
20674 UPCHURCH
42729 UPCHURCH
43245 UPCHURCH
47985 UPCHURCH
52601 UPCHURCH
19658 UPCHURCH
4737 UPCHURCH
16010 UPCHURCH
31672 UPCHURCH
31953 UPCHURCH
46865 UPCHURCH
. 46261 UPCHURCH
" 19792 UPCHURCH
24734 UPCHURCH
48489 UPCHURCH
250 UPCHURCH
31882 UPCHURCH
28362 UPCHURCH
31739 UPCHURCH
40349 UPCHURCH

Child's name

NORMA
NORMAN
NORMAN
OLIVER
OLLIE
OLTIS
OVER
QTTIS
PATRICIA
PATRICIA
PATRICIA
PATRICK
PATRICK
PAUL
PAUL
PAUL
PEGGY
PRISCILLA
RACHEL
RACHEL
RACHEL
RAEISSA
RALPH
RALPH
RALPH
RALPH
RALPH
RAMIE
RAY

RAY

RAY
REBECCA
REBECCA
REONAL
RICHARD
RICHARD

RALPN N

O KY (APCHURCH BIRTHS-DowwlLoRp Lr,qézp_mfuzw/
Y& U

§">moogml—rr—c_

R
CHARLES

EARL
MARIE
LYNN
AKEEM
WEBSTER

MO DY YR

N0 ONOOOoONONNO =+ 0O NWSNSNURN®OMNDO0Oo W =~ O m S

1
1
1
2
1
1

r
7
5
3
0
4

23

1
2
2

2
1
1
2
1

2

1

0
7
9
8
1
0
3
3
2
5
6
5
7
0
9

22

2
2
1

1

2

2

1
3
6
6
4

1
5
0
3
1

6
3
1

County

1935 WAYNE
1943 WAYNE
1936 MCCRY
1943 WARRN
1928 WAYNE
1923 WAYNE
1952 WAYNE
1925 CLNTN
1948 JEFFN
1954 PERRY
1954 PLSKI
1969 PLSKI
1977 PLSKI
1971 PLSKI
1963 BRECK
1947 WAYNE
1948 WAYNE
1937 WAYNE
1981 PLSKI
1944 CLAY
1982 DAVES
1989 JEFFN
1929 WAYNE
1926 WAYNE
1950 WAYNE
1937 WAYNE
1933 WAYNE
1949 CLNTN
1972 PLSKI
1926 MCCRY
1963 WAYNE
1976 DAVES
1980 FRNKL
1986 JEFFN
1975 PLSKI
1959 CLNTN

Mother

MARRIS
SLAGLE
JONES

BOYLAN
FARRIS
MORGAN
DENNEY
GUINN
MILLER
CHUSIVELL
DISHMAN
RECTOR
INMAN
HURT
KELLY
MARCUM
BALLANGER
UPCHURCH
BRAKE
RAMSEY
MORRIS
PLUNK
BELL
JONES
DISHMAN
KELLY
BOOTH
MARCUM
FOLEY
MASSENGALE

A

CHRISTINE
EDITH
IRENE
MARY
PHYLLIS
THERESA
ALLENA
GLADYS
OPAL
BOBBIE
LOLA
MARY
SHARON
LILLIAN
EULAS
VELA
RUBY
OMA
DORIS
GLENNA
LULA
GLADYS
MARY
VICKIE
SHARON
SARA
BETTY

Regist Regist Text Text Text33 Tex

1969
1977
1971
1963

1981

1982
1989

1972

1963
1976
1980
1986
1975

9

12

11

0 @ 0 = ©

40
131
151
146

31
123
126
113

97
116
150

70
111 R

44 J
111 A
112

42

86

87 L

96
106 K

40 K

10

33

64

64

94

93

40 A

50
97
1K
64 L

57 K

64 B

81

1935
1943
1947
1943
1928
1923
1952
1925
1948
1954
1954
1969
1977
1971
1963
1947
1948
1937
1981
1944
1982
1989
1930
1927
1950
1937
1933
1949
1972
1926
1963
1976
1980
1986
1975
1959

w0

WO =+ =4 2 2 OO OWOOOooo

O W WD O

O =+ = NN = O =0

19
25
12

27
23

21
20
11
19
14



RALPH N

Upchurch CR
Upchurch Carl R
Upchurch David D
Upchurch Harvey F
Upchurch James C
Upchurch James H
Upchurch James R
Upchurch Joseph B
Upchurch Lynne
Upchurch Ralph H 1
Upchurch Samuel E
Upchurch Samuel E
Upchurch TR

402 Eagle Ridge Dr
1209 Daffodil Cir
8921 Glendale Dr

509 Belmar Dr
1310 Alford Ave
3727 Keswick Cir
1131 Springs Ave
4906 Meadow Brook Way
1018 Gardens Pl
3222 Starlake Cir
3824 Forest Glen Dr
3828 Forest Glen Dr
3437 Ridgecrest Dr

A

(O From 1995 CD-ROM

Birmingham
Birmingham
Birmingham
Birmingham
Birmingham
Birmingham
Birmingham
Birmingham
Birmingham
Birmingham
Birmingham
Birmingham
Birmingham

AL

F333333;

AL
AL
AL

35242-5322
35214-3801
35206-3523
35215-7901
35226-3100
35242-2917
35242-4859
35242-3011
35216-6154
352262737
35213-3916
35213-3916
35216-4478

205-991-8037
205-798-2697
205-833-3209
205-836-9839
205-822-7306
205-995-0663
205-995-8049
205-991-7260
205-988-5812
205-822-5907
205-871-4800
205-879-8478
205-823-4310
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RALPH K

RALPR K W .
O WRIFE UL MARRIAGES-KY - FPEL CHARLES T PETERSON, TR

LIp 2.0 TAN 260]~ BASE Docvmisnwr TN MARRLAGE FITte 3

Groot ) BRIDES & RIDE - ice Tidar
l - —

CRecm’s NWAMNE Ace Co. NAME pee 00 I covnry
UPCHURCH  HIRAM 65 WAYNE 1 MORRIS JESSICA 32 WAYNE 1 PULASKI 3 15 73
UPCHURCH HURSTLE R 16 MAGOFFIN 0 OWENS PENNY M 20 MAGOFFN 0 MAGOFFIN 9 26 1990
UPCHURCH  JAMES M 27 JEFFERSON 1 MARTINEZ JESSE L 26 JEFFERSON 1 JEFFERSON 2 14 76
UPCHURCH JAMES M 22 NICHOLAS 0 PREWMT  JUDY L 21 NiCHOLAS 0 WAYNE 118 75
UPCHURCH  JAMES W 19 WAYNE 0 TUGGLE MARGRET S 21 WAYNE 0 WAYNE 4 15 73
UPCHURCH JAMES L 23 PULASKI 0 BALLINGER MARY J 22 PULASKI 0 PULASKI 6 12 81
UPCHURCH  JAMES S 20 0 HENDERSON LESLEY D 21 BUTLER 0 BUTLER 4 16 1988
UPCHURCH JAMES L 37 PULASKI 1 FRYERAY  SHERRY L 39 PULASKI 1 PULASKI 6 10 1995
UPCHURCH  JAMES L 52 1 WALLS CHARLOT R 32 1 12 9 1989
UPCHURCH JANSEN S 17 WAYNE 0 SLAGLE CAROLYN S 17 WAYNE 0 WAYNE 4 2 83
UPCHURCH  JASON R 23 0 RUNNER LAURA J 22 0 12 27 1997
UPCHURCH  JASON M 19 ADAIR 0 TUCKER TERA E 20 ADAR 0 ADAR 8 23 1997
UPCHURCH JEFFERY L 18 WAYNE 0 DANIELS  VIRGNIA A 18 WAYNE 0 WAYNE 7 23 1991
UPCHURCH  JEFFERY A 19 OHO 0 BARNETT DANELE D 19 DAVIESS 0 DAVIESS 1 1 1996
UPCHURCH JEFFREY 21 WAYNE 0 ABBOTT TERRY 21 WAYNE 0 WAYNE 10 18 1986
UPCHURCH JEFFREY K 32 WAYNE 1 NORRIS PAMELA L 27 CUNTON 0 CLINTON 6 21 1997
UPCHURCH JMMY V22 ROWAN 0 BONYATA BETSY A 18 ROWAN 0 ROWAN 6 24 78
UPCHURCH KEITH M 21 WAYNE 0 HOWARD  MELISSA D 20 LETCHER 0 LETCHER 6 11 1994
UPCHURCH KELLY W 27 PULASKI 0 TASSONE  MARBTH A 22 PULASKI 0 MARSHALL 7 31 1993
UPCHURCH KELVIN L 21 WAYNE 0 BELL PENNY K 16 WAYNE 0 WAYNE 11 17 73
UPCHURCH KENNETH R 21 WAYNE 0 HALCOMB PAMELA S 19 PULASKI 0 PULASKI 5 14 76
UPCHURCH KENNETH R 34 WAYNE 0 PERKINS DEBBE L 35 WAYNE 0 WAYNE 4 22 1989
UPCHURCH KENNETH W 28 0 WITTEN GWENDLN S 26 0 HARDIN 6 1 1986
UPCHURCH KEVIN J 19 CALDWELL 0 HEM ORA J 18 CALDWELL 0 LYONES 12 13 1984
UPCHURCH KEVIN  J 29 1 KNIGHT ROBIN L 28 1 HENDERSON 1 4 1995
UPCHURCH LESTER 21 MAGOFFIN 0 MARTIN DENISE L 17 MAGOFFIN 0 MAGOFFIN 3 17 84
UPCHURCH MACK L 29 CUMBERLAND 0 CAPPS MARY S 34 CUMBERLAND 1 CUMBERLAND 8 6 1993
UPCHURCH MARK A 22 WAYNE 0 CHAPLIN SARNDRA K 21 WAYNE 0 WAYNE 10 11 1986
UPCHURCH MARVIN A 20 MASON 0 BLANDFORD SANDRA M 20 WASHINGTON 0 WASHINGTON 7 1 1988
UPCHURCH MICHAEL D 30 1 STARNES SHELLY Y 31 1 MADISON 4 7 1997
UPCHURCH MICHAEL O 23 1 THAXTON KMBALY D 23 1 UNION 6 21 1988
UPCHURCH MICHAEL E 18 WAYNE 0 CLARK MELISSA A 16 WAYNE 0 WAYNE 3 25 1989
UPCHURCH PAUL S 27 OLDHAM 0 JEFFRES  JENNFR L 22 JEFFERSON 0 JEFFERSON 7 29 78
UPCHURCH PAUL 66 1 CROUCH CENTRLA 65 1 WAYNE 10 30 75
UPCHURCH PHILLIP 41 1 LEWIS FREDA C 43 PERY 1 PERRY 5 6 1989
UPCHURCH  RALPH K 4 22 WAYNE 0 HILL CONNE D 19 WAYNE 0 WAYNE 1 27 73

BAse DocomenT Prhsces &9 ,ED

1) No oF PRIOAN M6 [FoR Greom; 2] No 0 F PRIOR Me FeR BRIDE
A SEE BASE DEOCUMENT FOKR VOLUME OF RECORN § CERTIFLIATE M.
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Certif Child's name MO DY YR  County Mother Regist Regist Text Text Text33 Tex
19542 UPCHURCH  NORMA J 4 17 1935 WAYNE MARRIS OMA 9 40 1935
65314 UPCHURCH  NORMAN L 8 17 1943 WAYNE SLAGLE GERDIE 131 1943 9
75063 UPCHURCH  NORMAN L 6 15 1936 MCCRY JONES LULA 9 151 1947
72861 UPCHURCH  OUVER L 7 23 1943 WARRN DOBBS DOROTHY 146 1943 9
15163 UPCHURCH OLLIE B 1 10 1928 WAYNE SLAGLE MOLLIE 31 1928 9
61250 UPCHURCH  OLTIS M 11 14 1923 WAYNE RAUSEY LUCY 123 1923 9
62835 UPCHURCH OMER C 3 23 1952 WAYNE OWENS ETHEL 126 1952 9
56303 UPCHURCH OTTIS c 10 10 1925 CLNTN BURRUS ELVA 113 1925 9
48079 UPCHURCH  PATRICIA E 8 27 1948 JEFFN  ROBERTS FLORENCE 97 1948 9
57945 UPCHURCH  PATRICIA A 9 29 1954 PERRY BOYLAN CHRISTINE 116 1954 9
74771 UPCHURCH  PATRICIA L 12 8 1954 PLSKI  FARRIS EDITH 150 1954 9
34541 UPCHURCH  PATRICK SCOTT 8 21 1969 PLSKI  MORGAN IRENE 1969 9 70 1969 1
55221 UPCHURCH  PATRICK SILAS 12 10 1977 PLSKI  DENNEY MARY 1977 12 111 R 1977 1
21892 UPCHURCH  PAUL CHRISTOPH 5 13 1971 PLSKI  GUINN PHYLLIS 1971 5 444 1971 1
55254 UPCHURCH  PAUL FREDERICK 7 23 1963 BRECK MILLER THERESA 1963 11 111 A 1963 1
55556 UPCHURCH  PAUL E 7 12 1947 WAYNE CHUSIVELL ALLENA 112 1947 9
20674 UPCHURCH  PEGGY J 3 5 1948 WAYNE DISHMAN GLADYS 42 1948 9
42729 UPCHURCH  PRISCILLA F 7 6 1937 WAYNE RECTOR OPAL 9 86 1937
43245 UPCHURCH  RACHEL LYNN 9 25 1981 PLSKI  INMAN BOBBIE 1981 10 87L 1981 2
47985 UPCHURCH  RACHEL L 8 7 1944 CLAY HURT LOLA 96 1944 9
52601 UPCHURCH  RACHEL ANN 11 10 1982 DAVES KELLY MARY 1982 12 106 K 1982 2
19658 UPCHURCH  RAEISSA SIMONE 6 9 1989 JEFFN MARCUM SHARON 1989 6 40K 1989 2
4737 UPCHURCH  RALPH E 12 22 1929 WAYNE BALLANGER LILLIAN 10 1930 9
16010 UPCHURCH  RALPH 6 21 1926 WAYNE UPCHURCH EULAS 33 1927 9
31672 UPCHURCH  RALPH K___ 4 5 23 1950 WAYNE BRAKE VELA 64 1950 9
31953 UPCHURCH  RALPH E 7 16 1937 WAYNE RAMSEY RUBY 9 64 1937
46865 UPCHURCH  RALPH H 10 6 1933 WAYNE MORRIS OMA 9 94 1933
. 46261 UPCHURCH RAMIEE R 9 4 1949 CLNTN PLUNK DORIS 93 1949 9
- 19792 UPCHURCH  RAY CHARLES 5 1 1972 PLSKI  BELL GLENNA 1972 5 40A 1972 1
24734 UPCHURCH  RAY J 2 5 1926 MCCRY JONES LULA 50 1926 9
48489 UPCHURCH  RAY EARL 9 10 1963 WAYNE DISHMAN GLADYS 1963 9 97 1963 1
250 UPCHURCH  REBECCA MARIE 1 3 1976 DAVES KELLY MARY 1976 1 1K 1976 2
31882 UPCHURCH  REBECCA LYNN 8 1 1980 FRNKL BOOTH VICKIE 1980 8 64L 1980 2
28362 UPCHURCH  REONAL AKEEM 6 26 1986 JEFFN MARCUM SHARON 1986 8 57K 1986 1
31739 UPCHURCH  RICHARD WEBSTER 8 3 1975 PLSKI FOLEY SARA 1975 8 64B 1975 1
40349 UPCHURCH  RICHARD D 7 21 1959 CLNTN MASSENGALE BETTY 81 1958 9

19
25
12

27
23

21
20
11
19
14
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Dalabase: Georgia Deaths, 1919-98 -- all Upchurch records
Gender Race  Death Date

Name

George K Upchurch

George W Upchurch

James F Upchurch
Lenora M Upchurch

William W Upchurch

Annie M Upchurch
Theresia S Upchurch

South W Upchurch
Sarah T Upchurch

Mrs Annie E Upchurch
John H. Upchurch

Susan Upchurch
Carol W C Upchurch

Mitchell C Upchurch

Ralph K Upchurch )
LR el WL

—

Sylvia Upchurch
Mary | Upchurch

Fannie K Upchurch

M

W

=2 =

28-Mar-56
4-Mar-66
5-May-.83
1-Aug-68
17-Oct-83
17-Jun-85
17-May-80
21-Jun-82
20-Dec-83
13-May-35
19-Nov-24
4-Jun-67
4-Jun-867
4-Jun-67
12-Oct-98
1-Jun-98
15-Sep-97

8-Apr-95

Death County  Age

Chatham
Chatham
Chatham
Chatham
Chatham

Chatham
Chatham
Chatham
Chatham
Chatham
Chatham

Lamar

Lamar
Lamar
Troup
Troup
Troup

Troup

73 years

63 years

58 years

91 years

72 years

66 years

89 years:

69 years

81 years

19 years

42 years
48 years
91 years
88 years
88 years

89 years

Certificate
5265
4854
15443
22038

36098
27390
16397
23666

45444

11491
32539-F

18589
18587

18588
45811

28250

58637

16980

SRR L T

Residence County

Chatham
Chatham
Chatham
Chatham
Chatham
Chalham
Chatham

Chatham

Chatham

Chatham
Chatham

Chatham
Chatham

Chatham

Chatham

Chatham
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() From 1995 CD-ROm
Upchurch John B 187 Cédar Ridge Rd Palmetto GA 30268 404-463-3163
Upchurch AC 216 Shadowood Ln Peachtree City GA 30269-2255 404-631-4898
Upchurch Tom & Cheryl 302 Doubletrace Ln Peachtree City GA 30269-1821 404-487-3417
Upchurch Joey 5989 Stagecoach Rd Rex GA 30273-1514 404-474-9214
Upchurch RalphK 4 7182 Homestead Rd Rex GA 30273-1905 404-474-7904
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GENEALOGY OF THE UPCHURCH FAMILY

Ashburn and James Keyton migrated from Ireland in the lat

Cospotb U - 'Z,EBE'NJ’MPN w)

Ly iy § Qorod

AN An

A
”% MMMJ?

NOT TRUE wikoné
e}’ NAme ) ETC A

Ashburn, descendant of Asburn, was born in 1808 in North
Carolina. He eventually moved to Upson County, Georgia. He

married Lucinda Pike on March .2,
Cosmors W)

1836.

CSamcs KEATOR @)

James Keyton (our grandfather) was/born in 1807 in .South

Carolina. Their gzon, James -Keyton,

vas born in 1841 in Upson

County, Georgia. They left Upson County and lived in Henry

County for a whlle before moving
[TAMES KEAToW
James Keyton’ served in the Civil
signed the Oath. He had to sign
of the United States again.
CIWmeES KEATOR
James Keyton's brother, Phillip,

to Alabama.
W

War. He is listed as having

the Oath to become a citizen

Q -

was born in 1848.

He moved

from Alabama to Sandtown, Troup County, Georgia which is now

known as Grayhill.

LIAMES KEATON wl

James Keyton’ was married to Susan Bradfield on-August 31, 1865.
Their son 'William Bevy (our father) was born on February 22, 1870.
He was married to Alice Elnora Adams in mid 1890.

children which are as follows:

NAME

William B. Upchurch
Alice Adams Upchurch
Cecil Roy Upchurch
William Terrell Upchurch
George Homer Upchurch
Iva Dean Upchurch
Margaret E. Upchurch
Ralph K. Upchurchq
H. Frank Upchurch
Mary A. Upchurch

Lena R. Upchurch
Evelyn L. Upchurch

DATE OF BIRTH

2-22-1870
8-27-1875
4-11-1898
8-17-1900
3-4-1902
1-15-1904
11-27-1905
9-17-1907
8-7-1909.
7-1-1911
B=223=1913
9-4-1916

They had ten

DATE OF 'DEATH

9=27-37
3-12-60 %
3-27-51
11-1-7
5-5-67
7=21-91

5-15-81
2-10-88
4-6-17
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Ralph Loren Upchurch

Survivors include three daughtess,

Deloris Burgess of Benton, Erma A~
WHITTINGTON — Ralph Loren =iy Whaley of Pawnee and Barbara Q‘f‘
Upchurch, 80, of Route 1, Sneed of Johnston City; two sons, —
Whittington, died at 11:05 a.m. Marvin Upchurch of St. Charles, 5
Wednesday, May 22, 1991, in Union Mo., and George Upchurch of Pitts-
Hospital in West Frankfort. burg, one brother, E. Eugene p
Services will be at 2 p.m. Sunday Upchurch of Benton one sister, —
in Hobbs-Johnson Funeral Home in Bertha Sweet of Alton; 18 grandchil- 1
B‘m“mﬂz with the R:lv Jli)gn C[gm- dren; and 16 great grandchﬂdren —
ents officiating. Burial will be in Shi- He was also preceded in death by —
loh Cemetery in Whittington. one infant st;)n James Rlcharg A
Visitation will be from 6 to 9 p.m. Upchurch; another son, Lorene
Saturday at the funeral home. Eugene Upchurch; two brothers, —
Mr. Upchurch was a retired Charles and Herbert Upchurch; and =t +8
schoolteacher. He had taught for 42 one half brother, Stanley Gifford. =
years in several area schools; Rend
City, Palestine, Bear Point, Martin,
Sesser, Wyatt, ng College Conner
College McGuire, Union 72 and
Whittington.
Mr. Upchurch enjoyed playing
pool, -
He was born June 5, 1910, north A
of Benton to George Byford 17
Upchurch and Flora (Lefler) Gifford. 1
He married Edith Louise McAl- A
lister on Nov. 10, 1934. She died 2>
Dec. 25, 1986. -
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Name Birth Date Gender Birth County Father's Name Mother's Name
Kindra Kay Upchurch 19-Sep-59 Female Bexar » Loren Eugene Upchurch Linda Kay Hester
Ralph Loren Upchurch N 16-Sep-60 Male Bexar Loren Eugene Upchurch Linda Kay Hester

e
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8081 GREEN ORCHARD ROAD APT T4
GLEN BURNIE, MD 21061

(410) 969-0804 - HOME

(410) 986-2170 - WORK

JULY 22, 1996

DEAR RALPH (UPCHURCH):

I BELIEVE WE MAY BE RELATED. I HAVE A PASSION FOR SEARCHING OUT MY FAMILY
HISTORY & HAVE HIGH HOPES THAT WE MAY BE RELATED & CAN CORRESPOND.

I WAS BORN IN SANTA MARIA, CALIFORNIA. MY FATHER, HAROLD DEAN UPCHURCH,
WAS BORN IN SAN LUIS OBISPO, CALIFORNIA. HIS FATHER, HAROLD JOHN UPCHURCH,
WAS BORN IN SAN LUIS OBISPO, CALIFORNIA. HIS FATHER, RICHARD DILLARD
UPCHURCH, WAS BORN IN SAN LUIS OBISPO COUNTY, AND LIVED IN THE ARROYO
GRANDE AREA. HIS FATHER, RICHARD DILLARD UPCHURCH, WAS BORN IN NORTH
CAROLINA AND DIED IN REDDING, CALIFORNIA IN 1906.

I WOULD REALLY LOVE TO HEAR FROM YOU. I WOULD LIKE TO KNOW MORE ABOUT MY
FAMILY TREE. PLEASE WRITE.

SINCERELY,

VERNA (UPCHURCH) MARTINO
mes. Ve Rosmr. U
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1903 -~ 199
Name Birth Date Gernder Birth County Father's Name Yother's Name

Deryl Kern Upchurch 23-May-b4 Male Hidalyo Ralp! Ode 11 l![uflm?('lx’(\ Winnie Cat letd
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Upchurch Drug Store 100 N Main St
Upchurch Mike

Upchurch Beulah

Upchurch Donald B 109 Fannin Dr
Upchurch Juanita 113 Fannin Dr
Upchurch Ralph R

Upchurch Ralph R VA Deer H1

PURSRRYY

Elgn

Elgin
Emory
Euless
Euless
Florence
Florence

*EEEEEE

78621-2619 512-285-4661
78621 512-285-5928
75440 903-473-3454
76039-3327 817-267-8540
76039-3327 817-545-7730
76527 817-793-2642
76527 817-793-2396
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Upchurch Mike
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100 N Main St

109 Fannin Dr
113 Fannin Dr

Deer Hl
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Florence
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EEFFEEE

78621-2619 512-285-4661
78621 512-285-5928
75440 903-473-3454
76039-3327 817-267-8540
76039-3327 817-545-7730
76527 817-793-2642
76527 817-793-2396



ZALPH R Y
(D From 1995 CD-ROm

Upchurch Scott Fm Rd Aubrey TX 76227 817-365-9778
Upchurch Ralph R \4 4500 Crestway Dr Austin TX 78731-5202 512-459-7702

Upchurch Robert J 4113 Speedway Austin TX 78751-4629 512-453-6474
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O TEXAS DIRTH IANDEX - PER <. T PETERSON, TR |8IUL Coos
1903 -~ 1999

Name Birth Date Gender Birth County Father's Name Mother's Name

Billie Ray Upchurch 20-Nov-34 Male Dallas YRalph R Upchurch/T\ Fay E Hammett

Margaret Estell Upchurch 19-Jan-29 Female Dallas Ralph R Upchurch F E Hammett
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MICHAEL ENTERPRISES
P. 0. BOX 35804
TUCSON, ARIZONA 85740
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O TEXARS BIRTH IANPsX - FPER <. T PETERSON, TR |8IUL Coos
1903 ~ 1997

; . - i ame
N Birth Date Gender Birth County Father's Name Hprher-s: N
ame ' A

Belinda Karen Upchurch 8-Mar-53 Female Travis Ralph Roland Upchurch .J'r.FJoan Kathryn Baker
Cynthia Ann Upchurch 5-Jun-59 Female Tarrant Ralph Roland Upchurch Jry{ Joan Kathryn Baker
Marcia Lee Upchurch 12-0ct-61 Female Tarrant Ralph Roland Upchurch JrJJoan Kathryn Baker
Sandra Lynn Upchurch 31-May-54 Female Travis Ralph Roland Upchurch ::lJoan Kathryn Baker
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~iancestry
New York Passenger Lists, 1820-1957

Name: Ralph T Upchurch
Arrival Date: 21 Dec 1927
Estimated birth  abt 1909

ancestry year:
Social Security Death Index e e
Ship Name: Leviathan
Name: Thomas Upchurch Search Ship
SSN:  224-12-4173 Database:
Last Residence: 23224 Richmond, Richmond City, Virginia, Port of Arrival: ~ New York, New York
Born: 14 Apr 1908 NATIVITY: Virginia
Died:  Jul 1979 Line: 15
State (Year) SSN  Virginia (Before 1951) Microfilm Serial: - T715
issued: Microfilm Roll:  T715_4188
Birth Location: Virginia
Page Number: 108



